			_				
	STATE CELLEW MEXICO			Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78			
	NGY MO MODERALS DEPARTMENT		TION DIVISION	NGTIGEN IN I ⁻ /₩			
		P. O. BO SANTA FE, NEW		· · ·			
	Y 14.8	SANTATE, NEW					
	LAND OFFICE	REQUEST FOR	RALLOWABLE	: : :			
	TRANSPORTER DAL /	1A	ND				
	PERATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS				
•••	MESA PETROLEUM CO.						
	Åddress						
	1000 VAUGHN BUILDING/MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701						
	Reason(s) for filing (Check picper box)	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please explain)				
	New Well A		• []				
	Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conden	nsale				
	If change of ownership give name		• .				
	and address of previous owner	D (1					
2.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	EASE PECAS Sope	- HON GAS ormation Kind of Lease	Lease No.			
	CAMACK FEDERAL	3 -UNDESIGNATEE		Dor F NM 22615			
	Location						
	Unit Letter_K; <u>1980</u> Feet From The <u>SOUTH</u> Line and <u>1980</u> Feet From The <u>WEST</u>						
	Line of Section]2 Tow	nship 5 SOUTH Range	24 EAST , NMPM, CHA	VES County			
	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	C Condensate	Address (Give address to which approv	red copy of this form is to be sent)			
	KOCH OIL COMPANY		P 0 BOX 1558 BRECKENRID	GE TX 76024			
	Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas		Address (Give address to which approv				
	TRANSWESTERN PIPELINE	CO Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	P 0 BOX 2018 ROSWELL NM Is gas actually connected?	88201			
	If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	K 12 5 24	He Ves !	5-8-8/			
	If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:						
	COMPLETION DATA Oil Well Gas Well New Well Workover Deepen Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff						
	Designate Type of Completio		Total Depth	P.B.T.D.			
	Date Spudded 1-22-81	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 3-10-81	4350' -	4261 '			
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth			
	3898.9' GR	АВО	3683 [£]	3857' Depth Casing Shoe			
	Perforations 4347' 3683'3926' 4347'						
			D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT			
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	842'	200/700/170			
	11 1/2	8 5/8"	1841'	200/700			
	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	4347 '	700/200			
		DRATIOWEBLE (Test must be a	fer resovery of iotal volume of load oil	and must be equal to or exceed top allow			
	able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)						
	Date Fitst New Oil Run To Tonks	Date of Test		1			
	Length of Test	Tuting Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size			
		Cil-Bbla.	Water-Bbls.	Gas - MCF			
	Actual Prod. During Test						
	GAS WELL	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/AMCF	Gravity of Condensate			
	1649	2 1/2 HOURS	-	Choke Size			
	Teating Mathod (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Presews (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (55at-in) 955	-			
	BACK PRESSURE	<u>920</u>	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION			
• •	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		MDV 1 9 1981				
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			APPROVED WHILE IN THE IS				
			BY				
• •	NOCD (6), TLS, CEN RCDS,	ACCTG, MAH, ROSWELL, MEC					
PARTNERS, LMC, D&H, TRANSWESTERN & KOCH			This form is to be filed in compliance with BULE 1104.				
	free free		If this is s'request for allowable for a newly drilled or despene well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation				
(Stenative) REGULATORY COORDINATOR (Tule) MARCH 17, 1981 (Date)			well, this form not he accompanies with NULE 111. there this non-the well in accompanies with NULE 111. All solutions of this form mass be filled out completely for allow while on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections I. H. III, and VI for theorem of owner well paper or number, or transported of the such through of condition (1) the transport of the such theorem is the former of the notify				
					If the Arms C.164 and	o is they for each port it matti-	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED

AIR MAIL

.

MAY 1.8 1991

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE May 13, 1981

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Mesa Petroleum Company 🖌		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Operator		
Camack-Federal Lease		K Well #3 - Unit Letter <u>unknown</u> Well Unit	
<u>12-55-24E, Chaves Co.</u> S.T.R.			
Transwestern Name of purchaser	was made on	May 8, 1981	
		Transwestern Pipeline Company	

Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

Operator cc: Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe